
BEV

1 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 11th Ave & Polk St 6:50

2 11th Ave & Harrison BLVD 6:50

3 11th Ave & Van Buren St 6:50

4 11th Ave & Madison St 6:55

5 13th Ave & Delaware St 6:55

6 13th Ave & Madison St 6:55

7 19th Ave & Harrison St 7:00

8 21st Ave & Harrison St 7:00

9 25th Ave & Harrison St 7:00

10 21st Ave & Pierce St 7:05

11 21st Ave & Grant St 7:05

12 23rd Ave & Johnson St 7:05

13 25th Ave & Lincoln St 7:05

14 25th Ave & Roosevelt St (Small Farms) 7:10

Beveridge 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024



BEV

2 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 6th Ave & Burr St 6:55

2 7th Ave & Mount St 6:55

3 4th Ave & Taft St 7:00

4 3rd Ave & Taft St 7:05

5 3rd Ave & McKinley St 7:05

6 3rd Ave & Hayes St 7:05

7 4th PL & Arthur St (@ Cleveland/Garfield Sts) 7:05

8 7th Ave & Cleveland St 7:10

9 6th Ave & Rutledge St 7:10
Beveridge 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024



BEV

3 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 23rd Ave & Taney St 6:55

2 21st Ave & McKinley St 6:55

3 19th Ave & Cleveland St 7:00

4 19th Ave & Taft St 7:00

5 17th Ave & Chase St 7:00

6 11th Ave & Lane St 7:05

7 11th Ave & Wallace St 7:05

8 11th Ave & Chase St 7:05

9 11th Ave & Marshall St 7:05

10 15th Ave & Marshall St 7:10

11 11th Ave & Taft St 7:10

12 15th Ave & Taft St 7:10

Beveridge 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024



BEV

4 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 4th Ave & Mount St 6:25

2 4th Ave & Clark RD   (The Willows) 6:25

3 6th Ave & Taney St 6:30

4 6th Ave & Waverly Dr (West Brook) 6:35

5 5th Ave & Taft St (@the alley) 6:40

6 2nd PL & Cleveland St 6:45

7 3rd Ave & Grant St 6:45

8 5th Ave & Hayes St (@the alley) 6:50

9 2nd PL & Harrison St 6:55

10 5th Ave & Madison St 7:00

11 308 E 21st Ave (Willow Glen Academy) 7:05

c Beveridge 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024



BEV

5 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 Hemlock Ave & Lake St (LakeShore Dunes) 6:30

2 County Line RD & Maple Ave (Parkshore Commons) 6:40

3 6th Dr & Vermillion PL 6:50

4 6th Dr & Union (Woodlake Village) 6:50

c Beveridge 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/6/2024



BEV

6 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 23rd Ave & 22nd PL 6:25

2 24th Ave & Morton St 6:30

3 19th Ave & Hanley St 6:35

4 13th Ave & Taney St 6:45

5 19th Ave & Garfield St 7:00

6 15th Ave & Johnson St 7:00

c Beveridge 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024



BEV

7 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 37th Ave & Washington St 6:40

2 41st Ave & Van Buren St 6:45

3 25th Ave & Fillmore St 7:05

4 25th Ave & Buchanan St 7:05

5 1201 W 20th Ave (South Shore Commons) 7:10

c Beveridge 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/6/2024



BEV

8 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 8th Ave & Kentucky St 6:45

2 6th Ave & Adams St 6:50

3 6th Ave & Van Buren St 6:50

4 6th Ave & Polk St 6:50

5 5th Ave & Grant St (McDonald's) 6:55

6 21st Ave & Carolina St 7:00

7 21st Ave & Madison St 7:05

c Beveridge 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024


